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4.30-
2.30 

2.30-
1.30 

1.30-12.30 12.30-
11.30 

 الايام 9.30-8.30  10.30-9.30 11.30-10.30

Clinical الاحد 

 Gynecology Lec Dermatology Lec Radiology 
Lec 

Psychology 
Lec 

 الاثنين

Clinical  الثلاثاء 

  Ophthalmology 
Lec 

Medicine Lec Neuro Medicine Lec الاربعاء 

 Pediatric Lec ENT Lec Neurology 
Lec 

Urology 
Lec 

Orthopedic 
Lec 

 الخميس 


